RACE

TIME

EVENT

Sunday Morning Race Timing Heats and Semi-Finals

Subject to change based on Saturday Results

Pittsford Regatta Sunday May 29, 2011 Anticipated T
Time format = MM:SEC.TENTH

Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)

Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

CREW BOW# LANE ELAPSED PLACE

57

58

59

60

8:00 AM

8:08 AM

8:16 AM

8:24 AM

NOVICE BOYS 4A

NOVICE BOYS 4A

NOVICE BOYS 4A

NOVICE BOYS 4A

McQuaid 1 Schoen Place |5:04:7 2
Chautauqua 2 Library 4:42:6 1
Pittsford 3 Schoen Place [4:27:6 1
Albany 4 Library 4:39:1 2
Cazenovia 5 Schoen Place  [5:00:8 2
NYRA 6 Library 4:35:1 1
Brighton 7 Schoen Place  |4:37:5 1
Allderdice 8 Library 5:19:1 2




