

Sunday Morning Race Timing Heats and Semi-Finals

Subject to change based on Saturday Results
Pittsford Regatta Sunday May 29, 2011
Time format = MM:SEC.TENTH
Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)
Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

Anticipated To

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW#	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
	Heats						
57	8:00 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	McQuaid Chautauqua	1 2	Schoen Place Library	5:04:7 4:42:6	2
58	8:08 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	Pittsford Albany	3 4	Schoen Place Library	4:27:6 4:39:1	1 2
59	8:16 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	Cazenovia NYRA	5 6	Schoen Place Library	5:00:8 4:35:1	2
60	8:24 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	Brighton Allderdice	7 8	Schoen Place Library	4:37:5 5:19:1	1 2